TEE #1

6:50 AM

7:00 AM

7:10 AM

7:20 AM

7:30 AM

7:40 AM

7:50 AM

8:05 AM

8:15 AM

8:25 AM

8:35 AM

8:45 AM

8:55 AM

9:05 AM

9:20 AM

9:30 AM

9:40 AM

9:50 AM

10:00 AM

10:10 AM

10:20 AM

BSHOTILINK

Thorbjorn Olesen
Alexander Bjork

Davis Riley
Taylor Dickson
Martin Trainer
Pierceson Coody
Matt NeSmith
Sean O'Hair
Anders Albertson
William McGirt
Max Greyserman
Austin Smotherman
Blades Brown
Parker Coody
Lanto Griffin
David Skinns
Hayden Buckley
Daniel Berger
Carl Yuan

Harry Hall

Troy Merritt
Patrick Fishburn

Matt Atkins
Robby Shelton

Jacob Bridgeman
Harry Higgs
Alejandro Tosti
Mac Meissner
Andrew Novak
J.J. Spaun

Ben Silverman
Carson Young
Sam Stevens
Adrien Dumont de Chassart
Roger Sloan

Kevin Streelman
Victor Perez
Thriston Lawrence
S.Y. Noh

Zecheng Dou

Chandler Phillips
Scott Piercy

2024 Myrtle Beach Classic
The Dunes Golf and Beach Club
Third Round Pairings and Starting Times

Saturday, May 11, 2024

Fureso, Denmark
Sweden

Hattiesburg, MS
Gastonia, NC

San Francisco, CA
Plano, TX

Aiken, SC

Lubbock, TX

Atlanta, GA

Bluffton, SC

Short Hills, NJ
Dallas, TX

Nashville, TN

Plano, TX
Jacksonville Beach, FL
Lincoln, England
Alpharetta, GA
Jupiter, FL

Dalian, China
Cornwall, England
Eagle, ID

Ogden, UT

North Augusta, SC
Wilmer, AL

Inman, SC

Dallas, TX

Rosario, Argentina
Dallas, TX

Sea Island, GA

Los Angeles, CA
Palm Beach Gardens, FL
Greenville, SC
Wichita, KS

Villers la Ville, Belgium
Merritt, Canada
Wheaton, IL

France

Pretoria, South Africa
Seoul, South Korea
Beijing, China
College Station, TX
Las Vegas, NV
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Paul Barjon

S.H. Kim
Michael Kim
Sam Ryder

Joel Dahmen
Kevin Yu

Ryan McCormick
Chesson Hadley
Matt Wallace
Ryan Fox

Justin Suh

Ben Griffin
Patton Kizzire
Henrik Norlander
Chan Kim
Greyson Sigg
Chez Reavie
Trace Crowe
Joseph Bramlett
Erik van Rooyen
Alistair Docherty
Dylan Wu

Davis Thompson
Beau Hossler
Jorge Campillo
Alex Smalley

Chris Gotterup
Robert Macintyre
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Dumbea, New Caledonia, France
South Korea

Dallas, TX
Longwood, FL
Clarkston, WA
Taoyuan, Taiwan
Middletown, NJ
Raleigh, NC
England

New Zealand

San Jose, CA
Chapel Hill, NC
Sea Island, GA
Stockholm, Sweden
Gilbert, AZ
Augusta, GA
Scottsdale, AZ
Charlotte, NC

Las Vegas, NV
Johannesburg, South Africa
Vancouver, WA
Medford, OR

St. Simons Island, GA
Mission Viejo, CA
Caceres, Spain
Greensboro, NC

Little Silver, NJ
Scotland
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